
Referee(s)

PERSSON, Sören

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

JANSSON, Anders

LUNDGREN, Ludvig 2017-12-30 19:23:03Game No. 214

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-12-30 15:15 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - HV 71

Official Game Report

Final Score

4 - 1 (1-1, 2-0, 1-0) 15:15Start time:

17:26End time:

Spectators: 4118 Rögle BK - HV 71

Game Totals

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Rögle BK 66,67304:0037,50813:25896,4327224

HV 71 62,50813:2533,33304:001881,8218281

1st period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

31 KOLPPANEN, VilleGoalkeeper In 00:00 RBK

53 PETTERSON-WENTZEL,
Fredrik

Goalkeeper In 00:00 HV71

27 GUSTAFSSON, DavidPenalty 08:09 HV71 2 min. Tripping

52 ELVENES, LucasPenalty 09:33 RBK 2 min. Slashing

Penalty 10:03 RBK 2 min. Too many players on the ice

21 TEDENBY, Mattias 20 PILUT, LawrenceGoal 10:42 HV71 0 - 1 PP2 Participation (On ice)

82 STENLUND, Kevin 4 20 21 42 53 82HV71:

5 27 31 90RBK:

42 REESE, DylanPenalty 12:24 HV71 2 min. Holding

20 PILUT, LawrencePenalty 14:41 HV71 2 min. Holding

51 ZANETTI, Marc-AnthonyPenalty 15:58 HV71 2 min. Boarding

12 CONNOLLY, Jack 6 SCHIRA, CraigGoal 16:16 RBK 1 - 1 PP2 Participation (On ice)

11 LERG, Bryan 6 11 12 31 49 90RBK:

6 13 28 53HV71:

27 GUSTAFSSON, DavidPenalty 19:00 HV71 2 min. Slashing

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Rögle BK 50,00202:0020,00507:41485,71691

HV 71 80,00507:4150,00202:001088,89871

2nd period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

27 WILLIAMSSON, Jesper 55 YOUDS, BenjaminGoal 20:17 RBK 2 - 1 PP1 Participation (On ice)

34 HEDBERG, Edwin 8 11 27 31 34 55RBK:

6 13 28 51 53HV71:

24 ELLIOTT, StefanPenalty 32:22 HV71 2 min. Hooking

51 ZANETTI, Marc-AnthonyPenalty 33:59 HV71 2 min. Delaying the game

49 COLLBERG, SebastianPenalty 34:29 RBK 2 min. Tripping

52 ELVENES, LucasPenalty 34:51 RBK 2 min. Hooking

Penalty 37:59 HV71 2 min. Too many players on the ice

52 ELVENES, Lucas 49 COLLBERG, SebastianGoal 39:19 RBK 3 - 1 PP1 Participation (On ice)

55 YOUDS, Benjamin 12 31 46 49 52 55RBK:

13 18 19 42 53HV71:

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Rögle BK 100,00102:0066,67303:444100,001462

HV 71 33,33303:440,00102:00666,674140



Referee(s)

PERSSON, Sören

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

JANSSON, Anders

LUNDGREN, Ludvig 2017-12-30 19:23:03Game No. 214

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-12-30 15:15 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - HV 71

Official Game Report

3rd period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

9 EJDSELL, VictorPenalty 46:16 HV71 2 min. Slashing

23 SYLWANDER, Daniel 27 WILLIAMSSON, JesperGoal 48:20 RBK 4 - 1 EQ Participation (On ice)

14 PERFETTO, Stephen 14 23 27 29 31 55RBK:

6 9 28 51 53 82HV71:

31 KOLPPANEN, VilleGoalkeeper Out 60:00 RBK

53 PETTERSON-WENTZEL,
Fredrik

Goalkeeper Out 60:00 HV71

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Rögle BK N/A000:000,00102:000100,00771

HV 71 100,00102:00N/A000:00285,71670



Referee(s)

PERSSON, Sören

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

JANSSON, Anders

LUNDGREN, Ludvig 2017-12-30 15:15:33Game No. 214

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-12-30 15:15 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - HV 71

Official Team Roster

StartsBirthdateNameNo.Pos.

Rögle BK
Team

1st line

1992-09-05KOLPPANEN,Ville31GK

1984-04-15JALASVAARA,Janne46LD

1988-04-21ASCHIRA,Craig6RD

1994-01-29HEDBERG,Edwin34LW

1990-11-25BRITHÉN,Ted90CE

1988-09-16MATSON,Taylor17RW

2nd Line

1986-04-22POGGE,Justin39GK

1990-04-23WILLIAMSSON,Jesper27LD

1988-04-20YOUDS,Benjamin55RD

1986-01-20LERG,Bryan11LW

1997-08-16RYFORS,Simon15CE

1999-08-18ELVENES,Lucas52RW

3rd line

1991-10-16BIBIC,Alen5LD

1998-05-19JONSSON,Samuel33RD

1982-04-13CWIDING,Daniel41LW

1989-08-15CONNOLLY,Jack12CE

1994-02-23COLLBERG,Sebastian49RW

4th line

1997-03-14YOUNAN,Alexander10LD

1992-01-29ARENSFELDT,Ludvig29LW

1991-08-01PERFETTO,Stephen14CE

1996-05-19SANDIN,Linus8RW

Extra players

1992-09-23SYLWANDER,Daniel23LW

StartsBirthdateNameNo.Pos.

HV 71
Team

1st line

1991-07-23PETTERSON-WENTZEL,Fredrik53GK

1983-11-15JAAKOLA,Topi18LD

1984-08-29REESE,Dylan42RD

1990-02-21TEDENBY,Mattias21LW

1996-09-20STENLUND,Kevin82CE

1996-05-31ENGVALL,Pierre88RW

2nd Line

1999-07-31ÅHMAN,Adam25GK

1991-05-20ZANETTI,Marc-Anthony51LD

1995-12-30APILUT,Lawrence20RD

1995-06-06EJDSELL,Victor9LW

1989-04-22CULLSTRÖM,David29CE

1988-06-10WÄRN,Max4RW

3rd line

1985-04-04APERSSON,Christoffer6LD

1991-01-30ELLIOTT,Stefan24RD

1988-03-07FIGREN,Robin23LW

1993-05-13BENGTSSON,Anton28CE

1986-10-22SUNDH,Oscar13RW

4th line

1999-08-10HEDBERG,Tom16LD

1994-07-04ANDERSSON,Erik19LW

2000-04-11GUSTAFSSON,David27CE

1998-04-21BRÄNNSTRÖM,Isac17RW

Official TypeName

Team Officials

Head CoachABBOTT, Cameron

Assistant CoachHANSSON, Roger

Official TypeName

Team Officials

Head CoachLINDBOM, Johan

Assistant CoachLUNDH, Stephan



Referee(s)

PERSSON, Sören

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

JANSSON, Anders

LUNDGREN, Ludvig 2017-12-30 15:15:33Game No. 214

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-12-30 15:15 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - HV 71

Official Line Up

Rögle BK
Team

6 SCHIRA, Craig (RD) 46 JALASVAARA, Janne (LD)1st

17 MATSON, Taylor (RW) 90 BRITHÉN, Ted (CE) 34 HEDBERG, Edwin (LW)

55 YOUDS, Benjamin (RD) 27 WILLIAMSSON, Jesper (LD)2nd

52 ELVENES, Lucas (RW) 15 RYFORS, Simon (CE) 11 LERG, Bryan (LW)

33 JONSSON, Samuel (RD) 5 BIBIC, Alen (LD)3rd

49 COLLBERG, Sebastian (RW) 12 CONNOLLY, Jack (CE) 41 WIDING, Daniel (LW)

10 YOUNAN, Alexander (LD)4th

8 SANDIN, Linus (RW) 14 PERFETTO, Stephen (CE) 29 RENSFELDT, Ludvig (LW)

Extra players

23 SYLWANDER, Daniel (LW)

HV 71
Team

19 ANDERSSON, Erik (LW) 27 GUSTAFSSON, David (CE) 17 BRÄNNSTRÖM, Isac (RW)

16 HEDBERG, Tom (LD)4th

23 FIGREN, Robin (LW) 28 BENGTSSON, Anton (CE) 13 SUNDH, Oscar (RW)

6 PERSSON, Christoffer (LD) 24 ELLIOTT, Stefan (RD)3rd

9 EJDSELL, Victor (LW) 29 ULLSTRÖM, David (CE) 4 WÄRN, Max (RW)

51 ZANETTI, Marc-Anthony (LD) 20 PILUT, Lawrence (RD)2nd

21 TEDENBY, Mattias (LW) 82 STENLUND, Kevin (CE) 88 ENGVALL, Pierre (RW)

18 JAAKOLA, Topi (LD) 42 REESE, Dylan (RD)1st

Extra players



2017-12-30 15:15Game SummarySHL

Rögle BK - HV 71
Lindab Arena

Anders Jansson, Ludvig LundgrenSören Persson, Patric Bjälkander4118

LinesmenReferee(s)Spectators

Game Summary

 - - - -Offensive zone time

 - - - -Time in possession

 - - - -Scoring chances

 - - - -Hits

0 - 24 - 64 - 108 - 18Penalty minutes

 - - -36 - 29Faceoffs

7 - 76 - 149 - 722 - 28Shots

1 - 02 - 01 - 14 - 1Goals

GWSOTPeriod 3Period 2Period 1Total

Power Play

04:00133,333HV 71

13:25337,508Rögle BK

Time in PPPP ShotsPP GoalsPP%AdvantagesTeam

Penalty Killing

13:25362,508HV 71

04:00166,673Rögle BK

Time in SHShots AgainstGoals againstPK%DisadvantagesTeam

Scoring Summary

Assist(s)ScorerStatusScoreTeamTime

Neg. Part. 5, 27, 31, 90Pos. Part. 4, 20, 21, 42, 53, 82

20 PILUT Lawrence, 82 STENLUND Kevin21 TEDENBY MattiasPP20 - 1HV7110:42

Period 1

Neg. Part. 6, 13, 28, 53Pos. Part. 6, 11, 12, 31, 49, 90

6 SCHIRA Craig, 11 LERG Bryan12 CONNOLLY JackPP21 - 1RBK16:16

Neg. Part. 6, 13, 28, 51, 53Pos. Part. 8, 11, 27, 31, 34, 55

55 YOUDS Benjamin, 34 HEDBERG Edwin27 WILLIAMSSON JesperPP12 - 1RBK20:17

Period 2

Neg. Part. 13, 18, 19, 42, 53Pos. Part. 12, 31, 46, 49, 52, 55

49 COLLBERG Sebastian, 55 YOUDS Benjamin52 ELVENES LucasPP13 - 1RBK39:19

Neg. Part. 6, 9, 28, 51, 53, 82Pos. Part. 14, 23, 27, 29, 31, 55

27 WILLIAMSSON Jesper, 14 PERFETTO Stephen23 SYLWANDER DanielEQ4 - 1RBK48:20

Period 3

PlayerPenaltyTimePenaltyPlayer

Penalty Summary

27 GUSTAFSSON DavidTripping08:09
Period 1

09:33Slashing52 ELVENES Lucas

10:03Too many players on the ice

42 REESE DylanHolding12:24

20 PILUT LawrenceHolding14:41

51 ZANETTI Marc-AnthonyBoarding15:58

27 GUSTAFSSON DavidSlashing19:00

24 ELLIOTT StefanHooking32:22
Period 2

51 ZANETTI Marc-AnthonyDelaying the game33:59

34:29Tripping49 COLLBERG Sebastian

34:51Hooking52 ELVENES Lucas

Too many players on the ice37:59

9 EJDSELL VictorSlashing46:16
Period 3



2017-12-30 15:15Game SummarySHL

Rögle BK - HV 71
Lindab Arena

Anders Jansson, Ludvig LundgrenSören Persson, Patric Bjälkander4118

LinesmenReferee(s)Spectators

Player Summary

TOIShiftsFO%FOBlocksHitsPIM+/-PointsAssistsGoalsSOGSkaters

N/A0 - 00000015 BIBIC Alen

N/A0 - 00011046 SCHIRA Craig

61,548 - 50000028 SANDIN Linus

N/A0 - 000000010 YOUNAN Alexander

71,435 - 200110311 LERG Bryan

63,647 - 400101212 CONNOLLY Jack

100,003 - 001110014 PERFETTO Stephen

41,675 - 700000015 RYFORS Simon

40,002 - 300000117 MATSON Taylor

0,000 - 101101223 SYLWANDER Daniel

N/A0 - 001211227 WILLIAMSSON Jesper

N/A0 - 001000129 RENSFELDT Ludvig

N/A0 - 000000133 JONSSON Samuel

N/A0 - 000110034 HEDBERG Edwin

N/A0 - 000000041 WIDING Daniel

N/A0 - 000000046 JALASVAARA Janne

N/A0 - 020110049 COLLBERG Sebastian

N/A0 - 040101152 ELVENES Lucas

N/A0 - 001220255 YOUDS Benjamin

46,156 - 700000090 BRITHÉN Ted

TOIPIMShutoutEQ SVS%EQ SVSPP SVS%PP SVSSaves%SOGGASavesGoalies

60:000096,432812731 KOLPPANEN Ville

00:0000N/A00039 POGGE Justin

Player Summary

TOIShiftsFO%FOBlocksHitsPIM+/-PointsAssistsGoalsSOGSkaters

N/A0 - 00000004 WÄRN Max

N/A0 - 00-100006 PERSSON Christoffer

0,000 - 32-100009 EJDSELL Victor

100,001 - 000000213 SUNDH Oscar

N/A0 - 000000116 HEDBERG Tom

N/A0 - 000000117 BRÄNNSTRÖM Isac

N/A0 - 000000018 JAAKOLA Topi

66,672 - 100000219 ANDERSSON Erik

N/A0 - 020110220 PILUT Lawrence

N/A0 - 000101521 TEDENBY Mattias

0,000 - 300000323 FIGREN Robin

N/A0 - 020000124 ELLIOTT Stefan

81,829 - 240000027 GUSTAFSSON David

27,785 - 130-1000228 BENGTSSON Anton

0,000 - 100000029 ULLSTRÖM David

N/A0 - 020000442 REESE Dylan

N/A0 - 04-1000151 ZANETTI Marc-Anthony

50,0012 - 120-1110382 STENLUND Kevin

0,000 - 100000188 ENGVALL Pierre

TOIPIMShutoutEQ SVS%EQ SVSPP SVS%PP SVSSaves%SOGGASavesGoalies

00:0000N/A00025 ÅHMAN Adam

60:000081,822241853 PETTERSON-WENTZEL Fredrik


